
 
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa IV etapp 

14.5.2019.a., Kuressaare Staadion 
 

PV 1000m jooks 
1 Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 3.41,6 
2 Kristofer Johannes Arula 25.10.2006 KVK 4.01,7 
3 Artur Kuning 8.07.2005 SÜG 4.14,4 
4 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 4.34,5 
 
PV kettaheide (750g) 
1 Karl Õunapuu 27.04.2005 OG 39.20 
2 Artur Kuning 8.07.2005 SÜG 33.40 
3 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 29.63 
4 Aleksander Liigsoo 19.05.2006 KG 29.01 
5 Kristofer Johannes Arula 25.10.2006 KVK 21.21 
 
PV pallivise 
1 Karl Õunapuu 27.04.2005 OG 58.13 
2 Aleksander Liigsoo 19.05.2006 KG 53.56 
3 Karel Kaasik 7.06.2006 Mustjala LPK 53.53 
4 Artur Kuning 8.07.2005 SÜG 50.30 
5 Martin Truverk 13.02.2005 SÜG 47.80 
6 Kristofer Johannes Arula 25.10.2006 KVK 45.74 
7 Andri Jürisson 15.05.2006 KG 41.64 
ˇ 
PN 1000m jooks 
1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 3.45,9 
2 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 3.46,4 
3 Andro Jürisson 4.07.2008 KG 4.08,3 
4 Mattias Kobin 10.02.2008 SÜG 4.23,5 
 
PN kettaheide (600g) 
1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 31.86 
2 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 27.26 
3 Mattias Kobin 10.02.2008 SÜG 19.06 
4 Carlos Püüding 23.02.2008 SÜG 19.03 
5 Uku Rüütel 30.05.2009 OG 16.08 
6 Daniel Piht 16.01.2008 SÜG 15.65 
7 Andro Jürisson 4.07.2008 KG 15.43 
8 Oskar Joosep Metsla 13.10.2008 OG 14.03 
9 Akira Ron Ork 10.04.2008 KG 13.09 
10 Hendrik Õigemeel 15.11.2008 KG 12.99 
11 Rasmus Klimov 27.06.2009 KG 11.22 
 
PN pallivise 
1 Ron Sebastian Puiestee 28.04.2007 SÜG 46.61 
2 Uku Rüütel 30.05.2009 OG 41.20 
3 Andre Jürisson 2.11.2007 KG 40.80 
4 Carlos Püüding 23.02.2008 SÜG 40.18 
5 Mattias Kobin 10.02.2008 SÜG 37.80 
6 Oskar Joosep Metsla 13.10.2008 OG 37.50 
7 Andro Jürisson 4.07.2008 KG 36.50 
8 Akira Ron Ork 10.04.2008 KG 33.45 
9 Rasmus Klimov 27.06.2009 KG 29.32 
10 Hendrik Õigemeel 15.11.2008 KG 28.65 
11 Gregor Pajussaar 12.02.2007 SÜG 27.15 
12 Thorleif Larsson 4.05.2007 KG 24.10 
13 Gregor Teller 9.04.2009 KG 23.90 
14 Karl Martin Kremm 23.01.2009 KG 22.57 
 
 
 



 
TV 600m jooks 
1 Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 2.17,2 
2 Laura Sikk 22.01.2006 KG 2.19,4 
3 Reminella Kappet 28.03.2006 SÜG 2.32,5 
 
TV kettaheide (600g) 
1 Senta Koplimäe 6.05.2005 KG 21.45 
2 Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 18.70 
3 Reminella Kappet 28.03.2006 SÜG 16.28 
 
TV pallivise 
1 Senta Koplimäe 6.05.2005 KG 41.49 
2 Reminella Kappet 28.03.2006 SÜG 35.77 
3 Kärt Praks 14.03.2006 KG 34.51 
4 Keitlin Köster 6.02.2006 KG 31.52 
 
TN 600m jooks 
1 Simona Rüütel 2.04.2008 OG 2.11,7 
2 Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 2.23,1 
3 Lisell Laul 8.10.2010 OG 2.23,7 
4 Luise Ling 22.05.2008 SÜG 2.27,4 
5 Nenna Luise Mahlak 7.12.2008 OG 2.33,3 
6 Lovise Pärna 1.10.2008 KG 2.38,2 
 
TN pallivise 
1 Eleriin Raamat 7.02.2007 KG 38.55 
2 Luise Ling 22.05.2008 SÜG 33.40 
3 Lisell Laul 8.10.2010 OG 26.65 
4 Nenna Luise Mahlak 7.12.2008 OG 23.80 
5 Lovise Pärna 1.10.2008 KG 19.33 
6 Emma-Liisa Nellis 11.01.2007 KG 19.21 
 
 
 
Peakohtunik: Andres Laide 
Peasekretär: Kadri Pulk 
 


